Individual Best Times (All Time)

Danielle Richards - (719373) - Maxwell SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:43.25
5:43.61
5:43.68
5:46.48
5:47.17
5:47.57
5:52.88
5:54.85
5:55.01
5:55.35
5:55.94
6:03.15

6:20.72

Swims in Date Order

Time
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Date

16/02/14
21/04/13
17/02/13
18/11/12
05/10/13
20/01/13
22/01/12
19/02/12
20/11/11
06/10/12
29/04/12
20/02/11
25/09/10

Date

16/02/14
05/10/13
21/04/13
17/02/13
20/01/13
18/11/12
06/10/12
29/04/12
19/02/12
22/01/12

Meet

Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships
City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open
Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships
City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell SC January Meet

Maxwell January Open Meet

Oxon & North Bucks County Championships
City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs

Maxwell September Meet
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Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships
Maxwell Autumn Meet

City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open
Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships
Maxwell SC January Meet

City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet

Oxon & North Bucks County Championships

Maxwell January Open Meet
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Aylesbury
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Aylesbury
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Aylsbury
Bletchley
Aylesbury

Aylesbury

Venue

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Aylsbury
Bletchley
Aylesbury

Aylesbury

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Maxwell
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Maxwell
Maxwell
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Maxwell
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Maxwell
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Level

2
2
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5:55.01 388 F 20/11/11 City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet Bletchley Maxwell 2
6:03.15 362 F 20/02/11 Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs Aylesbury Maxwell 2
6:20.72 314 25/09/10 Maxwell September Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3
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