Individual Best Times (All Time)

Danielle Richards - (719373) - Maxwell SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course **Performance Graph**

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

5:43.25 429 F 16/02/14 Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Maxwell 5:43.61 427 F 21/04/13 City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open Bletchley Maxwell 5:43.68 427 F 17/02/13 Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Maxwell 5:46.48 417 F 18/11/12 City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet Milton Keynes Maxwell 5:47.17 414 F 05/10/13 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 5:47.57 413 F 20/01/13 Maxwell SC January Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 5:52.88 395 F 22/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 5:54.85 388 F 19/02/12 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Maxwell 5:55.01 388 F 20/11/11 City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet Bletchley Maxwell 5:55.94 385 F 29/04/12 City of	nder Level
5:43.68 427 F 17/02/13 Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Maxwell 5:46.48 417 F 18/11/12 City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet Milton Keynes Maxwell 5:47.17 414 F 05/10/13 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 5:47.57 413 F 20/01/13 Maxwell SC January Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 5:52.88 395 F 22/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 5:54.85 388 F 19/02/12 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Maxwell 5:55.01 388 F 20/11/11 City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet Bletchley Maxwell 5:55.35 386 F 06/10/12 Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012 Aylsbury Maxwell 5:55.94 385 F 29/04/12 City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet Bletchley Maxwell	2
5:46.48 417 F 18/11/12 City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet Milton Keynes Maxwell 5:47.17 414 F 05/10/13 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 5:47.57 413 F 20/01/13 Maxwell SC January Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 5:52.88 395 F 22/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 5:54.85 388 F 19/02/12 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Maxwell 5:55.01 388 F 20/11/11 City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet Bletchley Maxwell 5:55.35 386 F 06/10/12 Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012 Aylsbury Maxwell 5:55.94 385 F 29/04/12 City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet Bletchley Maxwell	2
5:47.17 414 F 05/10/13 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 5:47.57 413 F 20/01/13 Maxwell SC January Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 5:52.88 395 F 22/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 5:54.85 388 F 19/02/12 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Maxwell 5:55.01 388 F 20/11/11 City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet Bletchley Maxwell 5:55.35 386 F 06/10/12 Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012 Aylsbury Maxwell 5:55.94 385 F 29/04/12 City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet Bletchley Maxwell	2
5:47.57 413 F 20/01/13 Maxwell SC January Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 5:52.88 395 F 22/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 5:54.85 388 F 19/02/12 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Maxwell 5:55.01 388 F 20/11/11 City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet Bletchley Maxwell 5:55.35 386 F 06/10/12 Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012 Aylsbury Maxwell 5:55.94 385 F 29/04/12 City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet Bletchley Maxwell	2
5:52.88 395 F 22/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 5:54.85 388 F 19/02/12 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Maxwell 5:55.01 388 F 20/11/11 City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet Bletchley Maxwell 5:55.35 386 F 06/10/12 Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012 Aylsbury Maxwell 5:55.94 385 F 29/04/12 City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet Bletchley Maxwell	3
5:54.85 388 F 19/02/12 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Maxwell 5:55.01 388 F 20/11/11 City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet Bletchley Maxwell 5:55.35 386 F 06/10/12 Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012 Aylsbury Maxwell 5:55.94 385 F 29/04/12 City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet Bletchley Maxwell	2
5:55.01 388 F 20/11/11 City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet Bletchley Maxwell 5:55.35 386 F 06/10/12 Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012 Aylsbury Maxwell 5:55.94 385 F 29/04/12 City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet Bletchley Maxwell	2
5:55.35 386 F 06/10/12 Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012 Aylsbury Maxwell 5:55.94 385 F 29/04/12 City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet Bletchley Maxwell	2
5:55.94 385 F 29/04/12 City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet Bletchley Maxwell	2
	3
6:03.15 362 F 20/02/11 Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs Aylesbury Maxwell	2
	2
6:20.72 314 25/09/10 Maxwell September Meet Aylesbury Maxwell	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:43.25	429	F	16/02/14	Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
5:47.17	414	F	05/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
5:43.61	427	F	21/04/13	City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open	Bletchley	Maxwell	2
5:43.68	427	F	17/02/13	Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
5:47.57	413	F	20/01/13	Maxwell SC January Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
5:46.48	417	F	18/11/12	City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Maxwell	2
5:55.35	386	F	06/10/12	Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012	Aylsbury	Maxwell	3
5:55.94	385	F	29/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Maxwell	2
5:54.85	388	F	19/02/12	Oxon & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
5:52.88	395	F	22/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
5:55.01	388	F	20/11/11	City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet	Bletchley	Maxwell	2
6:03.15	362	F	20/02/11	Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
6:20.72	314		25/09/10	Maxwell September Meet	Avlesbury	Maxwell	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS